

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Building A Digital Platform Model To Support Training Activities At Thai Nguyen University Of Technology (TNUT)" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

| Authors Name | : Nguyen Minh Cuong |
|------------------|--|
| Journal Name | : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI) |
| Journal URL | : www.ijeijournal.com |
| Review Type | : Peer Reviewed Journal |
| Publication Type | : Online & Print both |
| ISSN No. | : 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print) |
| Vol No. | : 14 |
| Issue No. | : 02 (February 2025) |





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Building A Digital Platform Model To Support Training Activities At Thai Nguyen University Of Technology (TNUT)" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

| Authors Name | : Nguyen Thi Van Anh |
|------------------|--|
| Journal Name | : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI) |
| Journal URL | : www.ijeijournal.com |
| Review Type | : Peer Reviewed Journal |
| Publication Type | : Online & Print both |
| ISSN No. | : 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print) |
| Vol No. | : 14 |
| Issue No. | : 02 (February 2025) |





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Building A Digital Platform Model To Support Training Activities At Thai Nguyen University Of Technology (TNUT)" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

| Authors Name | : Le Bich Ngoc |
|------------------|--|
| Journal Name | : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI) |
| Journal URL | : www.ijeijournal.com |
| Review Type | : Peer Reviewed Journal |
| Publication Type | : Online & Print both |
| ISSN No. | : 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print) |
| Vol No. | : 14 |
| Issue No. | : 02 (February 2025) |





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Building A Digital Platform Model To Support Training Activities At Thai Nguyen University Of Technology (TNUT)" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

| Authors Name | : Nguyen Thu Trang |
|------------------|--|
| Journal Name | : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI) |
| Journal URL | : www.ijeijournal.com |
| Review Type | : Peer Reviewed Journal |
| Publication Type | : Online & Print both |
| ISSN No. | : 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print) |
| Vol No. | : 14 |
| Issue No. | : 02 (February 2025) |





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Building A Digital Platform Model To Support Training Activities At Thai Nguyen University Of Technology (TNUT)" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

| Authors Name | : Han Thi Thuy Hang |
|------------------|--|
| Journal Name | : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI) |
| Journal URL | : www.ijeijournal.com |
| Review Type | : Peer Reviewed Journal |
| Publication Type | : Online & Print both |
| ISSN No. | : 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print) |
| Vol No. | : 14 |
| Issue No. | : 02 (February 2025) |





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Building A Digital Platform Model To Support Training Activities At Thai Nguyen University Of Technology (TNUT)" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

| Authors Name | : Pham Thi Ngoc Van |
|------------------|--|
| Journal Name | : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI) |
| Journal URL | : www.ijeijournal.com |
| Review Type | : Peer Reviewed Journal |
| Publication Type | : Online & Print both |
| ISSN No. | : 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print) |
| Vol No. | : 14 |
| Issue No. | : 02 (February 2025) |

